<2

NORD ANGLIA
INTERNATIONAL PRE-SCHOOL
HONG KONG, SAI KUNG

Bus Routes and Costs 2019-2020 Sai Kung Campus

Oct 2019

Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
Chuky Road ( Gate at The Hong Kong Sh i Church of
. 07:20 1 Granville Garden ( Mini Bus Stop at Pik Tin St ) 15:00 7 u eur.1g oad ( Gate at The Hong Kong Shumei Church o
New Territories Divine Guidance )
Wong Chuk Wan (Bus Stop at Tai Mong Tsai Road towards Pak
07:30 2 The Palazzo ( Bus Stop at Lok King St ) 15:07 6 & ( P &
Tam Chung)
07:40 3 Ocean View ( Bus Stop at Po Tai St ) 15:20 5 Wu Kai Sha Station ( Public Transit )
. . . Villa Athena ( Bus Stop at Sai Sha Road towards Ma On
Tai Wai/ Ma On S KA 07:47 4 Villa Athena ( Bus Stop at Sai Sha Road towards Sai Kung ) 15:23 4 Shan ) $2,900
Sh TaiM Tsai . .
an/ Tai Mong Tsal 07:50 5 Wu Kai Sha Station ( Public Transit ) 15:30 3 Ocean View ( Bus Stop at Po Tai St )
W huk W B TaiM Tsai R t ds Pak .
08:03 6 ong Chuk Wan (Bus Stop at Tai Mong Tsai Road towards Pa 15:40 1 Granville Garden ( Mini Bus Stop at Pik Tin St )
Tam Chung)
hukY R The Hong Kong Sh i Church of .
08:10 7 C, u eur.1g oad ( Gate at The Hong Kong Shumei Church o 15:50 2 The Palazzo ( Bus Stop at Lok King St )
Divine Guidance )
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
Kowloon 07:20 1 Olympian City 2 ( Bypass exit at Hoi Ting Road ) 15:05 8 Aria ( Carpark Entrance of the Building )
07:25 2 Olympian City 1 ( One Silver Sea ) 15:08 9 Fei Ngo Shan Road ( Junction at FeiHaRd )
07:33 3 The Waterfront ( Club House Entrance at Platform ) 15:30 1 Olympian City 2 ( Bypass exit at Hoi Ting Road )
07:35 4 The Harbourside ( Roundabout next to Tower 1) 15:35 2 Olympian City 1 ( One Silver Sea )
West Kowloon | S KB 07:37 5 The Arch ( Platform ) 15:43 3 The Waterfront ( Club House Entrance at Platform ) $2,900
Hung Hom . . . .
07:40 6 Kowloon Station ( Taxi Stand at the Platform, the Cullinan ) 15:45 4 The Harbourside ( Roundabout next to Tower 1)
07:50 7 Cox Road ( Opposite to No 9 entrance ) 15:47 5 The Arch ( Platform )
08:02 8 Aria ( Carpark Entrance of the Building ) 15:50 6 Kowloon Station ( Taxi Stand at the Platform, the Cullinan )
08:05 9 Fei Ngo Shan Road ( Junction at FeiHa Rd ) 16:00 7 Cox Road ( Opposite to No 9 entrance )




<2

NORD ANGLIA
INTERNATIONAL PRE-SCHOOL
HONG KONG, SAI KUNG

Oct 2019

Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
Kowloon 07:15 1 Celestial Heights ( Platform ) 15:05 8 Shun Lee Disciplined Services Quarters ( School Bus Depot )
07:20 2 Carmel on the Hill ( Main Entrance ) 15:20 7 Victoria Skye ( Bus Stop at Muk On St )
07:23 3 The Ultima ( Entrance at Chung Hau St ) 15:25 6 Sky Tower ( Entrance at Sung Wong Toi Rd )
07:28 4 Laguna Verde ( Taxi Stand outside Tower 10 ) 15:32 1 Celestial Heights ( Platform )
Ho Man Tin/ Choi S KC ) ) ‘ _ 52,900
Hung 07:33 5 Harbourview Horizon ( Bus Stop at Hung Lok Road ) 15:37 2 Carmel on the Hill ( Main Entrance )
07:45 6 Sky Tower ( Entrance at Sung Wong Toi Rd ) 15:40 3 The Ultima ( Entrance at Chung Hau St )
07:50 7 Victoria Skye ( Bus Stop at Muk On St ) 15:45 4 Laguna Verde ( Taxi Stand outside Tower 10 )
08:05 8 Shun Lee Disciplined Services Quarters ( School Bus Depot ) 15:50 5 Harbourview Horizon ( Bus Stop at Hung Lok Road )
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
Kowloon Tong Station ( Yew Chung School, To Fuk Rd, MTR Hillview Court ( Tseng Lan Shue Bus Stop at Clear Water Bay
07:35 1 . 15:05 6
Kowloon ExitD ) Road towards Kowloon )
07:43 2 Billionnaire Royale ( Main Entrance ) 15:15 4 Yuet Wah Street ( Tin Sing Court )
07:48 3 The Latitude ( Carpark Entrance at King Fuk St ) 15:20 5 Sceneway Garden ( Lam Tin MTR Exit D, Sin Fat Rd )
Kowloon Tong/ S KD e Kowloon Tong Station ( Yew Chung School, To Fuk Rd, MTR 32,900
07:55 4 Yuet Wah Street ( Tin Sing Court ) 15:37 1 i
Kwun Tong ExitD )
08:00 5 Sceneway Garden ( Lam Tin MTR Exit D, Sin Fat Rd ) 15:45 2 Billionnaire Royale ( Main Entrance )
08:10 6 Hillview Court ( Main Gate at Ka Shue Road ) 15:50 3 The Latitude ( Carpark Entrance at King Fuk St )




<2

NORD ANGLIA
INTERNATIONAL PRE-SCHOOL
HONG KONG, SAI KUNG

Oct 2019

Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
. 07:30 1 Po Lam Station ( Mini Bus Stop of 10M, Mau Yip Road ) 15:20 2 The Lohas, Phase 2 (Outside La Splendeur Tower 10)
New Territories
07:40 2 The Lohas, Phase 2 (Outside La Splendeur Tower 10) 15:25 3 Hemera (School Bus Depot)
Po Lam/ The Lohas S KE — ‘ $2,900
Park 07:45 3 Hemera (School Bus Depot) 15:30 4 Oscar by the Sea ( Mini Bus Stop at the Main Gate )
07:50 4 Oscar by the Sea ( Mini Bus Stop at the Main Gate ) 15:40 1 Po Lam Station ( Mini Bus Stop of 10M, Mau Yip Road )
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
e . 07:30 1 Savannah (Gate at Chi Shin Street) 15:15 6 Hang Hau Station ( Bus Stop outside Nan Fung Plaza )
New Territories
07:33 2 The Papillons ( Gate at Tong Chun St ) 15:20 1 Savannah (Gate at Chi Shin Street)
07:39 3 Ocean Shore ( Block 5 &Block 1) 15:23 2 The Papillons ( Gate at Tong Chun St )
Tseung Kwan O / S K F Tiu Keng Leng Station ( Before Restricted Zone Sign inside 32,900
07:45 4 . . 15:29 3 Ocean Shore ( Block 5 &Block 1)
Hang Hau the Public Transit )
Tseung Kwan O Station ( At the front of Bus Stop at Po Yap Tiu Keng Leng Station (Before Restricted Zone Sign inside the
07:50 5 15:35 4 . .
Road ) Public Transit)
. ) Tseung Kwan O Station ( At the front of Bus Stop at Po Yap
07:55 6 Hang Hau Station ( Bus Stop outside Nan Fung Plaza ) 15:40 5 Road )
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
New Territories 07:30 1 Yung Yung Road (Carpark outside No. 82) 15:00 11 Habitat (Bus Stop at Hiram's Highway towards Kowloon)
Sheung Sze Wan (Post Stand at Sheung Sze Wan Road, before ) . .
07:37 2 .g . ( 8 15:05 10 Mok Tse Che ( Junction at Wo Mei Hung Min Road )
Junction of Siu Hang Hau Tsuen)
HayY Bus St t Clear Water Bay t dsT
07:42 3 aveung ( Bus Stop at Clear Water Bay towards Tseung 15:14 8 HKUST ( Mini Bus Terminus at Main Gate )
Kwan O )
07:44 4 Hang Hau Wing Lung Road ( Junction at Little Palm Villa ) 15:16 9 Mount Pavilia ( Gate at University Road )
07:47 5 Wo Tong Kong ( Bus Stop at Clearwater Bay Road towards 15:18 . Tai Po Tsai Village ( Bus Stop at Clear Water Bay Road
) Tseung Kwan O ) ) towards Clear Water Bay )
Clearwater Bay ( Bus Stop outside Silverstrand Mall towards Clearwater Bay ( Bus Stop outside Silverstrand Mall towards
. 07:49 6 15:21 6 2
Clearwater Bay/ Sai S KG Tseung Kwan O ) Clear Water Bay ) 32,900
Kung 07:51 - Tai Po Tsai Village ( Bus Stop at Clear Water Bay Road 15:23 5 Wo Tong Kong ( Bus Stop at Clearwater Bay Road towards
) towards Sai Kung ) ) Clearwater Bay )
07:54 8 HKUST ( Mini Bus Terminus at Main Gate ) 15:25 4 Hang Hau Wing Lung Road ( Junction at Little Palm Villa )
s . . Ha Yeung ( Bus Stop at Clear Water Bay Road towards
07:56 9 Mount Pavilia ( Gate at University Road ) 15:28 3 g ( P y
Clearwater Bay )
Sheung Sze Wan (Post Stand at Sheung Sze Wan Road, before
08:05 10 Mok Tse Che ( Junction at Wo Mei Hung Min Road ) 15:32 2 'g . ( 8
Junction of Siu Hang Hau Tsuen)
08:10 11 Habitat (Bus Stop at Hiram's Highway towards Sai Kung) 15:40 1 Yung Yung Road (Carpark outside No. 82)




